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National Teams Weekend in Zuchwil
National Teams Weekend a Zuchwil

18. - 20.01.2019
18. - 20.01.2019

abwesend / absent

abwesend / absent

Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
neu / nouveau
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Crivelli
Galley
Guignard
Kieni
Minder
Schweingruber
Sidler
Zengaffinen
Bougro
Coray
Derungs
Fahrni
Hofer
Nicolet
Ramsauer
Reichle
Scharz
Pasche
Riesen
Rotheli
Stauffacher
Beer
Comploj
Despont
Donatsch
Helfer
Moreno
Perrenoud
Schwendeler
Wyssen
Betschmann
Cavalleri
Demuth
Depallens
Favre
Georg
Ghezzi

Graf

Gabriel
Loic
Olivier
Lars

Tim

Luc

Dario
Lauris
Benjamin
Gion
Keanu
Joshua
Valentin
Kevin
Robin
Liekit
Philip
Kevin
Niels
Lucas
Colin
Patrick
Alessandro
Vincent
Danilo
Even
Thomas
Florian
Jan
Alessandro
Louis
Christophe
Kyle
Nemo
Tibault
Joél

Ildo
Marlon

08.06.2003
16.05.2002
07.01.2002
20.06.2002
21.10.2002
29.03.2003
04.06.2003
12.04.2002
01.07.2003
12.01.2003
27.04.2002
21.10.2002
01.03.2002
07.03.2003
09.09.2002
23.01.2003
11.11.2003
14.02.2003
30.01.2003
29.11.2002
19.07.2002
13.03.2003
22.02.2002
22.02.2003
09.03.2002
11.03.2002
07.07.2002
11.05.2003
09.12.2003
21.02.2003
11.04.2002
21.01.2002
06.01.2003
08.11.2002
02.10.2002
29.01.2003
20.11.2003
21.11.2002
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HC Lugano

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Geneve-Servette HC
EV Zug

GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Bern

EV Zug

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
Lausanne HC

HC Davos

EHC Kloten

SC Bern

EV Zug

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
SCRJ Lakers
GCK/ZSC Lions

SCL Tigers

Lausanne HC

EHC Kloten

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne

SCL Tigers

HC Lugano

EHC Kloten

EHC Biel-Bienne

EHC Biel-Bienne
Genéve-Servette HC
EHC Biel-Bienne

EV Zug

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
EV Zug
Genéve-Servette HC
HC Ambri-Piotta
Lausanne HC

HC Fribourg-Gottéron
EHC Kloten

HC Lugano

GCK/ZSC Lions
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Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials

U18 Head Coach
SIHF Goalie Coach
U17 Head Coach
U17 Goalie Coach
U16 Head Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Assistant Coach
U16 Goalie Coach
Stage

Off-Ice Coach
Off-lce Coach
Mental Coach

Skill Coach

Doctor
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Equipment Manager
Equipment Manager
SIHF

17.01.2019/BUM

Gredig Nino
Haselbach Jonas
Karrer Severin
Marchon Joel
Ozvalda Tobias
Parrée Julian
Ryser Vincent
Schaub Jamie
Schelldorfer Luca
Schwitter Alex
Studer Robin

Paterlini Thierry
Mettler Peter
Hohener Martin
Della Bella Paolo
Derungs Thomi
Schob Patrick
Bernheim Francois
Blaser Stéphane
Schwarz Fabio
Hess Niklaus
Schnider Thaddaus
Antonelli Mario
Walsky Eric
Schwab-Miiller Sarah
Kalin Moritz

Zwick Silke

Bucher Kurt
Probst Christian
Biisser Martin

11.07.2003
17.03.2002
29.01.2003
07.02.2003
03.10.2003
21.01.2003
13.02.2002
23.08.2003
04.07.2003
30.05.2003
30.12.2002
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HC Davos

HCT Young Lions
EHC Kloten

EV Zug

EHC Biel-Bienne
HC Davos

SC Bern

SC Bern

HC Lugano
SCRJ Lakers
EHC Basel



